UNOFFICIAL COP MMl

Doc#: 0904803021 Fee: $44.25
Eugene "Gene” Moole RHSP Fee:$10.00

e e Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Pfé{ﬂ\”w By ;\D(l'l’h’; DLQ Date: 02/17/2009 10:31 AM Pg: 1 of 4
Sprnt -

Wi Drink Plowg

Overtoole Warky Yo L (25

[space above this line for Recorder’s use]

! frj',.‘] ! AR
{4 (s A5

~ ATTACHMENT 1
LESw 4204 TO
- FIRST AMENDMENT TO SITE AGREEMENT

MEMORANDUM OF AMENDMENT TO SITE AGREEMENT

THIS MEMORANDUM OF AMENDMENT TO SITE AGREEMENT (“Amended Memorandum”), by
and between Benchmark Sherway Towers Associates Limited Partnership, a New York limited partnership
(“*Owner™) and SprintCom, Inc., a Kansas Co'poration (“SprintCom”™), evidences that the lease made and
entered into by written Site Agreement bétween. Owner and SprintCom, dated November 9, 2004
("Agreement"), has been amended by written agreement between the parties (the “Amendment”). The parties
caused to be recorded a Memorandum of Site Agreement/with the Office of County Recorder, County of Cook,
State of IL as document number 0433719092 on the 2nd day o7 December, 2004,

The Amendment provides in part that Owner leases to SprintCum certain real property owned by Owner
and located at 4225 North Sheridan Road, City of Chicago, County of Conk, State of IL, together with non-exclusive
utility and access easements (the "Site"). The Amendment grants ‘SprinfCom the option to extend the
Agreement for three (3) additional sixty {60) month terms after the expiratior oi the new initial sixty (60) month
term which commenced on December 1, 2009.

SIGNATURES ON FOLLOWING PAGF

)‘Lb{i‘ “I’ ] (’/ P - -)‘L

By &
o g . Lt‘!j]il»f}j‘{_r /!i -n.-"-':'(
Owner initials: S SprintCom initials:__, /' /° y

f



904803021 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COP %y sher: CHOUXC048-C/59332

IN WffNESS.WHEREOF,. the parties have executed this Amended Memorandum as of the day and year
indicated below.

OWNER: - . SPRINTCOM:

" Benchmark Sherway Towers Associates SprintCom, Inc., a Kansas Corporation
 Lifnited Pax‘tnershlp, a'New York limited

partnershy | '
By: Aoenf & By: /ZMAM//%/ |
Printed Neme: .S Wen N WD Pnnted/Name 'l'RPW 'I&)NS
Title: | "\/.0 - Title: f@gl f M%p\:ﬂ‘

!
Date: l 2}/ 1248 Date: | [ QJLO(/

Steven J. Lowuy @
Vice Presiden;

Owner initials: Sic | \( . SprintCom initials: ﬂ__




T
e

D

904803021 Page: 3 of 4

U N O F F | C | A L C O F) ‘sffint Site ID: CH60XC048-C/50332

OWNER NOTARY BLOCK
STATE OF Mﬁmﬁ )

e A )ss. .
COUNTY OF cC/)uub )

The foregoing mstrument was {choose one) [ Jattested or m:cknowledged before me this ZZWHay of
M e o , 20 3£, by (choose one)
as an individual,

B Shad e s Vi Prsiduat of BenchmarK

fem ;hgf;;paufm.sféf asrpomﬁon,onbehalfof&ie-

In witness whereot I ne:=unto set my hand and official seal.

NV gk M S
- “NOTARYPUBLIC ™~ _
- Deoron M 6\157/

DEBORAH M. 51152
) ROTARY PUBLIG, STATE OF NEW YORK

SPRINTCOM NOTARY BLOCK o T O o 7
THinnis

. STATEOF KANSA® )

Cood. ) ss.
COUNTY OF FOHNSONC )

Acknowledgment by Corporation
Pursuant to Uniform A;cknowled_gmgnt Act

¥egoing instrument w agknowledged before me thxs day of ) QMWLRL\ , 20% by
K, Leaf Eé; tgng E%M , ont behalf of SprintCom, Inc., a Kansas Zraroration.! -
/ B

D ARYPUB IC

" Owner initisls;_4db” SprintCon: initials; _




Tax i

Tax i

0904803021 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Sprint/Nextel Site ID: CH60XC048-C
Exhibit A

Legal Description

The fctowing descrbed Real Fstate. situsted in Cook County, Bnois. to-wnt

Loes Texeept therefrom the West 7 fesl thereof laken for widenig of Shefiald
Averag in Biock 1 n Buera Park Subdivision of the East 12 gfthe Scuth Eaat
14 7 Sentior 17 Township 40 Norih Rangs 4 East of the Thirg Prawcipal
Menadar 21 Cook Courty Hlinos.

ALSO

Lots ©ang 2n Sutdaison of Lot 4 in Block ¢ 1 Buena Park, a subdwisian in

172 Bouth East 14 of Secion 17 Township 48 North, Range 14 East af e This
Frnspal Mendian in Codk Caurty (ltinois. (except that part of Lot 4

Gesinbed as foiows Commeniing al the South East cormer of swd Lol 4, thence
Nortnwesterly along the Egst e sfsa:xt | ot 4, 17 55 fest ‘hence

Soulhwesterly 3379 feet to a ponin the South ine of said Lot 4, 42.64 feet
West of said South East corner of sar (2 4. thence Easi along the South ine

of saidt Lot 4. 42 54 feel (o the pomt of Begirning, aisc excepting the West 7

feet taken for a straetl m Cook County (hnme,

1417508094
TAT74J8005



